Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 31 January, 2017

Permit
No

102364

103042

103319

105884

107362

108890

108890

109848

109976

111881

112103

112108

112515

112609

Inspection
Type

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection
Zoning Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Wall Inspection

Slab Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
ABYV ceiling

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Address

427 NICHOL MILL LN

121 PRINCESS CIR

5021 HUGHES XING

437 ALFRED LADD

RD

235 3RD AVE APT A

4588 CAROTHERS

PKWY

4588 CAROTHERS

PKWY

1956

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

513 ROCHESTER

CLOSE

8031 BROOKPARK

AVE

5000 HUGHES XING

STE 105
1010 REESE DR

331 CIRCUIT RD

1362 FAIRBANKS ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

427 Nichol Mill Lane

Ladd Park Lot 614

BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX /
SHELL & INTERIOR

LADD PARK LOT 410, NEW

3RD AVE. NORTH APT A

SCOTT HAMILTON
CENTER FOR PROTON

THERAPY, NEW

SCOTT HAMILTON
CENTER FOR PROTON

THERAPY, NEW

Westhaven Lot 1691

WESTHAVEN LOT 1642,

NEW

Stream Valley Lot 238

STATE FARM Tl @ BERRY
FARMS, BUILDOUT

RIZER POINT LOT 15;

NEW
Ladd Park Lot 33

AMELIA PARK LOT 49,

NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Teresa A. Stevens
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Scheduled

Date

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017



e

HISTORIC
FRANKLI -rw

TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 31 January, 2017

112892 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5038 ROCKPORT Stream Valley Lot 282 Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application AVE

114098 Frame Inspection Building Permit 2032 LEDGEBROOK Stream Valley Lot 429 Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application DR

114102 Frame Inspection Building Permit 2031 LEDGEBROOK  Stream Valley Lot 439 Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application DR

114165 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 622 JASPER AVE WESTHAVEN LOT 1815 Derek Beard 01/31/2017
Application

114236 Footing Inspection Building Permit 4037 RURAL PLAINS Berry Farms Town Center Lot Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application CIR 902 - Foundation Permit Only

114488 Frame Inspection Building Permit 2092 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 571; Barrett Petty 01/31/2017
Application NEW

114507 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 2085 MCAVOY DR Lockwood Glen Lot 150 Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application

114711 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5002 RIZER POINT  Rizer Point Lot 29 Derek Beard 01/31/2017
Application DR

114753 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 2050 BEAMON DR LADD PARK, LOT 578; Barrett Petty 01/31/2017
Application NEW

114830 Frame Inspection Building Permit 205 COFFENBURY  STEAM VALLEY, LOT 436; Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application CT NEW

115285 Final Inspection Building Permit 405 TREESHORE LN JACKSON LAKE Derek Beard 01/31/2017
Application RENOVATION

115298 Final Inspection Building Permit 215 HEATHERSETT Dallas Downs - 215 Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
Application DR Heathersett Dr. - Renovation

115344 Frame Inspection Building Permit 107 BLOSSOM CT 107 Blossom Ct - Deck Derek Beard 01/31/2017
Application

115553 Final Inspection Building Permit 101 LEGENDS CLUB FIRST PRESBYTERIAN Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
Application LN CHURCH

115693 Slab Inspection Building Permit 305 PASSAGE LN TYWATER CROSSING LOT Derek Beard 01/31/2017
Application 81

115698 Slab Inspection Building Permit 241 MESSENGER LN TYWATER CROSSING LOT Derek Beard 01/31/2017
Application 73

115823 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1113 WILLIAMSON SQ STE 404; Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
Application MURFREESBORO RD EXM; TENANT BUILD-OUT

STE 404
116359 Footing Inspection Building Permit 1023 CLIFTON ST WESTHAVEN, LOT 1821; Derek Beard 01/31/2017

Application

NEW
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95215

99196

E101867

E104828

E105492
E108890

E111885

E112082

E112091

E112445

E112790
E114459
E114463
E114474

E114571

E114673

E114998

E115606

E115912

Frame Inspection
Slab Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Service Release

Rough In

Final
Service Release
Final
Final

Service Release
Service Release
Service Release

Rough In
Rough In
Final
Rough In
Final

Above Ceiling

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

870 OAK MEADOW

DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

7007

MOORES LN

110 EVERBRIGHT

AVE

450 WILD ELM ST

4588
PKWY

8029
AVE

CAROTHERS

BROOKPARK

103 PEBBLECREEK

RD

5001
DR

4043

2008
1018
1012

3056
DR

3043
DR

RIZER POINT

RYECROFT LN

BEAMON DR
CLIFTON ST
CLIFTON ST
FARMHOUSE

FARMHOUSE

251 WRENNEWOOD

LN
5012

LAUGHING

BROOK LN

134 STREAM
VALLEY BLVD

40 MOSS LN STE 110

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

427 Nichol Mill Lane -
Garage

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED
LIVING

Williamson County
Performing Arts Center

Westhaven Lot 1106
SCOTT HAMILTON

CENTER FOR PROTON
THERAPY, NEW

RIVERVIEW PARK LOT
0002

RIZER POINT LOT 28; NEW

Highland of Ladd Park Lot
567

LADD PARK LOT 585
WESTHAVEN LOT 1828
WESTHAVEN LOT 1827
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 61,

NEW (HOUSE)

Tap Root Hills Lot 71 -
Garage

REID HILL COMMONS
SCREENED PORCH

WATERS EDGE, LOT 19;
NEW

Covered Porch Addition

The Look @ Berry Farms -
Ste 110

e

2 0 0 R

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017
01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017
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E116166 Final Electrical 361 MALLORY 361 MALLORY STATION David M. Wright 01/31/2017
STATION RD STE 105 RD, STE 105; BUILD-OUT

E116321 Rough In Electrical 406 N PETWAY ST 406 N. PETWAY ST. Scott Harris 01/31/2017

E116489 Rough In Electrical 300 FRANKLIN RD YAMAHA STUDIOS Maurice Holland 01/31/2017

E117682 Temp Electrical 2062 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 576, David M. Wright 01/31/2017

TEMP
E117783 Rough In Electrical 115 WILSHIRE DR 115 WILSHIRE Scott Harris 01/31/2017
E117784 Rough In Electrical 8091 SUNRISE CIR  VILLLAGES OF Maurice Holland 01/31/2017
MORNINGSIDE

E117828 Rough In Electrical 237 HALBERTON DR 237 Halberton Dr Maurice Holland 01/31/2017

E117829 Rough In Electrical ,SAC\)/SIS ROCKPORT FINISH BASEMENT Scott Harris 01/31/2017

M103042 Final Mechanical 121 PRINCESS CIR Ladd Park Lot 614 Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

M104487 Final Mechanical 121 PRINCESS CIR  Ladd Park Lot 614- FP Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

M105884 Final Mechanical é&;)? ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 410, NEW Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

M110100 Rough In Mechanical 212 EVERBRIGHT 212 EVERBRIGHT AVE Derek Beard 01/31/2017
AVE NEW

M112906 Gas Line Mechanical 6001 HEADWATERS WATERS EDGE LOT 1, Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
DR NEW

M114216 Gas Line Mechanical 4050 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 525 Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

M114436 Gas Line Mechanical 2062 BEAMON DR Ladd Park Sec 26 Lot 576 Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

M114928 Rough In Mechanical 2053 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 526, NEW Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

M114945 Rough In Mechanical 1331 FAIRBANKS ST QI\E/I\I/EVLIA PARK, LOT 19; JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017

M116054 Fireplace Mechanical 5036 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY, LOT 283; Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
AVE NEW

M116417 Rough In Mechanical 300 FRANKLIN RD Yamaha Derek Beard 01/31/2017

M116425 Fireplace Mechanical 331 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot 33 - Fireplace Barrett Petty 01/31/2017

P103042 Final Plumbing Permit 121 PRINCESS CIR Ladd Park Lot 614 Barrett Petty 01/31/2017
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P105884

P110121

P112402

P112402

P112406

P112406

P112410

P112410

P112414

P112414

P112892

P114138
P114830

P114867

P114896
P114928
P114998

P115091

P115267

Final

Final

Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In

Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

437 ALFRED LADD
RD

501 ROYAL OAKS CT

2010 GRACIOUS DR

2010 GRACIOUS DR

2016 GRACIOUS DR

2016 GRACIOUS DR

2022 GRACIOUS DR

2022 GRACIOUS DR

2028 GRACIOUS DR

2028 GRACIOUS DR

5038 ROCKPORT
AVE

412 EDDY LN

205 COFFENBURY
CT

630 LOCKWOOD LN

749 NEWCOMB ST
2053 BEAMON DR
5012 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5020 CAROTHERS
PKWY

1973

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 410, NEW
Franklin YMCA

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 16;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 16;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 17;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 17,
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 18;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 18;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 19;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 19;
NEW

Stream Valley Lot 282

412 Eddy Lane - Addition

STEAM VALLEY, LOT 436;
NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN, LOT
231; NEW

Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 756
LADD PARK LOT 526, NEW

WATERS EDGE, LOT 19;
NEW

LIFE TIME FITNESS

WESTHAVEN, LOT 1791,

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017
01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017
01/31/2017
01/31/2017

01/31/2017

01/31/2017
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P115610 Plumbing Above Plumbing Permit 40 MOSS LN STE 110 The Look @ Berry Farms -  JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
Ceiling Ste 110
P115762 Final Plumbing Permit 3024 OXFORD GLEN MCKAYS MILL BATH JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
DR ADDITION
P115921 Final Plumbing Permit 361 MALLORY ENABLE COMP, Derek Beard 01/31/2017
STATION RD STE 105
P115922 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1313 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK LOT 16, JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
NEW
P115922 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 1313 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK LOT 16, JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
NEW
P116042 Final Plumbing Permit 523 KILBURN CT CHESWICKE FARM Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
CHANGE OUT
P116325 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1943 GRIFFIN DR Amelia Park Sec 4 Lot 88 JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
P116325 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 1943 GRIFFIN DR Amelia Park Sec 4 Lot 88 JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
P116426 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 1956 westhaven lot 1691 Derek Beard 01/31/2017
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
P117589 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 302 INNOVATION DR 302 Innovation Dr Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
P117589 Rough In Plumbing Permit 302 INNOVATION DR 302 Innovation Dr Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
P117666 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1113 EXM STE 404 Barrett Petty 01/31/2017
MURFREESBORO RD
STE 404
P117755 Plumbing Gas Line Plumbing Permit 307 MEALER ST 307 MEALER STREET JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
P117755 Rough In Plumbing Permit 307 MEALER ST 307 MEALER STREET JOHN PRICE 01/31/2017
P117774 Rough In Plumbing Permit 5039 ROCKPORT Stream Valley Lot 273 - Roger M. Layman 01/31/2017
AVE Finish out Bathroom in
basement
P117776 Rough In Plumbing Permit 8091 SUNRISE CIR  remodel Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
P117805 Plumbing Gas Line Plumbing Permit 1210 ECHO LN Gas piping to pool heater Derek Beard 01/31/2017
only
P117813 Rough In Plumbing Permit 4002 LINDEN CT BATH REMODEL Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
P117815 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 214 4TH AVE REPLACE SEWER LINE Randall A. Tosh 01/31/2017
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